
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS RUSHING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

PASS RECEIVING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS PASS RECEIVING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

PASSING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS PASSING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

RECEIVER

Hurley, Arden

Currie, Parker

Kahnapace, Lucien

Yasin, Ibrahim

Bosovich, Tristin

Babisky, Troy

0

8

11

7

416Totals 57 30

PASS

REC

0

2

0

1

0

1

PASSLONG

GAIN

0

30

0

11

0

8

2

5

1

PASS

RECEIVER

Josie, Monique

PASS

REC

0

1

1

2

1

Totals 12

YARDS

0

7

32

53

17

LONG

GAIN

0

7

32

48

17

0

1

1

2 25.5

0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00

22

5 30 5

0.00 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 2 25.5

7 805 55 2 25

16

172 69 241

342

3 8 2

11 5

5

109

7 1 8

12

97 12

262

4

0

1 0

2 1 0 0

8 57

80

1 4

0

41 42

4

20

0

16

1 1 1 0

3 0 3

10 50

2 4 6

1

3 12

Hurley, Arden 13 3

8 8 0 015 Cote, Junior 3 1

3

1

054

32

TD

0

1

1

12

16

2

#

Bagtila, Peyton

Habtom, Aloni

Moore, Irvin

TRGT

3

1

25 241 64Totals 2

8

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

10 Planetta, Justin 12

23 Navarro, Zandrou

164

3

168

-104

121Alit, Hunter 9 83

0

6 0

14 0

3 0

42 Bosovich, Tristin

57 Babisky, Troy 2 3

4 25

27 Scott, Payton 7 0

21 Yasin, Galme 6 40 20

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

16 Yasin, Ibrahim 1 8 8 0

#

4 Hurley, Arden 4

CARRCARRIER

BALL

7 6

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

7 2 9

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

9

90 41 131

0 9

83

49

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

0 36E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

3:00 p.m.Thursday, September 18, 2025

Totals 24 83 20 0

0

0

9

12 2

YARDS

0

38

0

4

# TD

0

PASS PASS

TRGT

1

Totals 16 4 57 30

0

0

057

3

1

2

42

16

3 0

0

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

49 30 3 04

COMP

109 48 0

3

YARDS LONG INT TD

481095

Totals 12

# PASSER ATT

3 Alit, Hunter 12 5

35 109 48 0



VISITOR: HOME:

PUNTING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS PUNTING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

PUNT RETURNS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS PUNT RETURNS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

KICK OFF MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS KICK OFF E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

KICK OFF RETURNS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS KICK OFF RETURNS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

FIELD GOALS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS FIELD GOALS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

MISSED FIELD GOALS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS MISSED FIELD GOALS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNSMOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

## KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S KICKER

0 0 0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

-1 0Totals 1 -1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

10 0

LONG

58 Kabatoff, Elijah

Totals

Totals 0

-1

33145

-1

0

91 Turner, Norman

0

0

LONG TD

107

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

33 0

Totals

6

0

6 145

LONGNO YDS

1

NO YARDS

0

107

GROSS

24Totals 51

51 24

GROSS

Alit, Hunter 033

SLONG

2

2 33 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

70 Lynx, William 2 7

Totals 6 38

Totals 0 0 0

12 Kahnapace, Lucien 1 7

27 Scott, Payton 1

7 0

10 010

8 Morales, Izreel 1

0

05 Doan, David 1 9

19

TD

5 5 0

18

NO

1

9

6 0

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

18 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

18

YARDS

27 0

1918

GROSS

YDS

Totals 0 0

Totals 1 27

9 Currie, Parker 1

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

3 Ghasoub, Mohammad 1 27

00

27

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 0 0

#

3

KICKER

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

GROSS

KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS



VISITOR:

SAFETIES

HOME:

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

36

8

0

0

36

0

20

0

20

28

8

0

0

36

0
36

0 3 36

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 5 0

VISITOR
00

0

0

0
0

0

616 Bagtila, Peyton 1

1 832 Habtom, Aloni 1

1 810 Planetta, Justin 1

612 1

3 Alit, Hunter 1 1 8

#

0 0 0TOTAL 0 0 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

 TEAM SCORING 0

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS
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0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

0

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0

20

1st QTR 2nd QTR

0

8

 

 

 

5 YD PASS

7 YD PASS

5 YD RUSH

48 YD PASS

5 YD RUSH

32 YD PASS

3 YD RUSH

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of

Score
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OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, September 18, 2025

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

3:00 p.m.

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS (0) E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS (36)

Points

 

 

 

Type of

Score Quarter Time

 

 

 

 

5:45 32 2

 

 

 

Points

6

6

6

2

6

2

6

Quarter

1

1

1

TD

TD

TD 1

C2

TD

C2

C2

TD

#

Player

Scoring Play

5:45

6:27

6:27

8:32

8:32

6:28

3

3

2

2

0:34

Time #

Player

10

10

12

3

32

16

3

Scoring Play

64 YD RUSH

 

 



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

7

PENALTY SUMMARY

TEAM PENALTIES

INFRACTIONS

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS PENALTIES E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS PENALTIES

Special Teams

UNIT

Bench

Defense

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK 3:00 p.m.

Offense

UNIT

Bench

YARDAGE

0

30

30

20

Defense

Offense

Special Teams0

S

TOTAL

INFRACTIONS YARDAGE

0

5

5

0

10

0

2

3

2

0

35

15

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

TOTAL 8050

QTR TEAM FIRST DOWNGAIN FORFEITEDYARDAGE

1

0

8

2

4

8

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

PLAYERUNIT  INFRACTION

15

1
1
1
1
2

1 EDF 5

EDF D

18
42

54

 Offside
 Offside
 Offside
 Offside

MR

5MR D
MR O
EDF O

 Offside
 Unnecessary Roughness

5 5
5
5MR O

2 EDF O 54  Pass Interference - Offense 15
2 MR D  Offside DEC

8
2 MR D 70  Pass Interference - Defense 15 EDF
2 EDF D  Unnecessary Roughness 15

3 EDF O 16  Holding 10
3 MR O  Offside DEC

3 MR D 70  Unnecessary Roughness 15 EDF
3 MR D 8  Holding DEC

4 MR O  Illegal Procedure 5 3
4 EDF S  No Yards 15

 Offside DEC
 

4 MR O

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

3 Ghasoub, Mohammad DB 3 2. 6 5 Belly, Kingston DB 2 4

8 Morales, Izreel DB 1 2 10 Planetta, Justin RB/DB 1 1 48 48 0 6

10 Royal-Negussie, Leighland DB 1 2 17 muhoya, john DB 1 1 8 8 0 6

11 Severight, Tymythy DB/WR 1 1 23 Navarro, Zandrou RB 1 2

12 Kahnapace, Lucien WR 1 2 47 1 2

18 Genoway, Octavius DL 1 1 0 0 0 4 50 Hossain Afridi, Asif LB 2 4

21 Yasin, Galme RB 2 4 54 Moore, Irvin LB 6 1. 1 34 34 0 16

27 Scott, Payton LB, DB 5 10 56 3 2 1. 10

28 Bird, Terrel FB/LB 1 1 3 57 1 2

42 Bosovich, Tristin FB/LB 1 1. 2 58 Kabatoff, Elijah LB 5 1. 10

54 Mowat, Tyler DL 1 2 67 Kolebaba, Mickey OL 8 1. 16

57 Babisky, Troy OL/DL 2 4 68 Harvey, Brock OL/DL 1 0 0 0 2

62 Isaac, Finnley DL/OL 1 2 91 Turner, Norman DL 2 1 1. 9

70 Lynx, William WR 2 4                   

77 Cloney, Ty OL/DL 3 6                   

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 23 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 TOTALS 30 0 6 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 90 48 0 89

Total Plays 49 Null Plays 22 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 52 Null Plays 11 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

Thursday, September 18, 2025

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


