### **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

**DATE:** Thursday, September 18, 2025 **TIME:** 3:00 p.m.

VISITOR: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS SCORE: 0

CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

HOME: E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS SCORE: 36

<b>A</b> 7	ГТ	Tr'	N	D 4	. N	Г.

	MOUN	Γ ROYAL MUS	STANGS	E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS				
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS		
FIRST DOWNS	7	2	9	11	5	16		
YARDS RUSHING	41	42	83	172	69	241		
YARDS PASSING	49	8	57	97	12	109		
TEAM LOSSES	0	9	9	7	1	8		
NET OFFENSE	90	41	131	262	80	342		
PASSES MADE/TRIED	3 / 12	1 / 4	4 / 16	3 / 8	2 / 4	5 / 12		
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	3	0	3	0	0	0		
FUMBLES/LOST	1 / 1	1 / 0	2 / 1	2 / 1	0 / 0	2 / 1		
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	2	4	6	1	0	1		
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	0 / 0.0	0 / 0.0	0 / 0.0	0 / 0.0	2 / 25.5	2 / 25.5		
PENALTIES / YARDS	5 / 30	5 / 20	10 / 50	5 / 55	2 / 25	7 / 80		
TIME OF POSSESSION	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		

RUSHING	MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS	RUSHING	E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS
---------	----------------------	---------	---------------------

	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
4	Hurley, Arden	4	7	6	0
16	Yasin, Ibrahim	1	8	8	0
21	Yasin, Galme	6	40	20	0
27	Scott, Payton	7	0	6	0
42	Bosovich, Tristin	4	25	14	0
57	Babisky, Troy	2	3	3	0
	Totals	24	83	20	0

	DATE	TIL CEC		LONG	
	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
3	Alit, Hunter	9	83	21	1
10	Planetta, Justin	12	168	64	1
23	Navarro, Zandrou	4	-10	8	0
	Totals	25	241	64	2

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

#### PASS RECEIVING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS PASS RECEIVING

	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
4	Hurley, Arden	1	0	0	0	0
9	Currie, Parker	7	2	38	30	0
12	Kahnapace, Lucien	2	0	0	0	0
16	Yasin, Ibrahim	3	1	11	11	0
42	Bosovich, Tristin	1	0	0	0	0
57	Babisky, Troy	2	1	8	8	0
	Totals	16	4	57	30	0
	-					

	PASS	PASS	<b>PASS</b>		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	<b>GAIN</b>	TD
2	Josie, Monique	3	0	0	0	0
12		1	1	7	7	1
16	Bagtila, Peyton	2	1	32	32	1
32	Habtom, Aloni	5	2	53	48	1
54	Moore, Irvin	1	1	17	17	0
	Totals	12	5	109	48	3

PASS	ING	IG MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANG									
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD				
IT	1 / IDDLIC	All	COMP	LAKDS	LONG	11/1	1D				
1	Unelow Ardon	12	2	40	20	2	Λ				

#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
4	Hurley, Arden	13	3	49	30	3	0
15	Cote, Junior	3	1	8	8	0	0
	Totals	16	4	57	30	3	0

PASS	ING	E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS							
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		
3	Alit, Hunter	12	5	109	48	0	3		
	Totals	12	5	109	48	0	3		



Totals

# SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

# GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Men	Γ <b>ΩD</b> • Ν	OUNT DOVAL MID	CT A NIC		AM	E ST.	ATIST			MARY FEELIAN TROLANS	2				
		OUNT ROYAL MU					_			. FEEHAN TROJANS	<u> </u>				<b>-</b> 
PUNT	TING T		MOU I	OROSS			TANGS	PUNT	ING			GROSS		N TRO	)JANS
#		KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS		s S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
								3	Alit, H		2	51	24	33	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	2	51	24	33	0
PUNT	retu	IRNS	MOU	NT R	OYAI	L MUST	TANGS	PUNT	RETU	JRNS		E.D. F	EEHA	N TRO	JANS
#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
3	Ghaso	ıb, Mohammad	1	2	27	27	0								
							+	-							
		Totals	1	1	27	27	0			Totals	0	(	0	0	0
KICK	OFF		MOU	NT R	OYAI	L MUST	TANGS	KICK	OFF			E.D. F	EEHA	N TRO	JANS
				GROSS								GROSS			
9	Cumio	KICKER Parker	NO 1	YDS 18	YDS 19	LONG 18	6 S 0	91	Tumo	KICKER : Norman	NO 6	YDS 145	YDS 107	LONG 33	S 0
9	Currie	Рагкег	1	18	19	18	0	91	1 urnei	r, Norman	0	143	107	33	U
								-							
		Totals	1	18	19	18	0			Totals	6	145	107	33	0
	OFF I	RETURNS					ΓANGS		OFF I	RETURNS				N TRO	
# 5	D	RETURNER	NO 1	_	RDS 9	LONG 9	TD 0	58	IZ -14	RETURNER	NO 1	_	RDS 1	LONG -1	TD
8	Doan,	es, Izreel	1	_	5	5	0	38	Kabate	off, Elijah	1	+	·1	-1	0
12		pace, Lucien	1	_	7	7	0					-			
27	Scott,		1	]	0	10	0								
70	Lynx,	William	2		7	6	0								
		Totals	6	-	38	10	0			Totals	1		1	-1	0
					-				ļ		1				
	D GOA			_			IANGS	_	D GOA		TDIE			N TRO	
#		KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD	I YDS	LONG	#		KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OD	T YDS	LONG
				+	1							1			
		Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
	<u> </u>							<u> </u>			U				
MISS	ED FIE	LD GOALS	MOU		T	MUST	TANGS	MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS				N TRO	JANS
#		KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		s S	#		KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
		Heitek	110	TDS	TDS	Lorre				RICHER	110	100	TDS	LOITG	
						_									
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	ED FIE	LD GOAL RETUR						MISS	ED FII	ELD GOAL RETUR				N TRO	)JANS
#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
				+											-
		Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
	CON	ERTS (1 POINT)							CONV	VERTS (1 POINT)					
	#	KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	

# **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

VISITOR: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
				<u> </u>					
TEAM	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

**HOME:** E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
3	Alit, Hunter			1				1	8
10	Planetta, Justin			1				1	8
12				1					6
16	Bagtila, Peyton			1					6
32	Habtom, Aloni			1				1	8
			•						
			•						
		•	•						
TEAN	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L		0	5	0	0	0	3	36

#### QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER SCOR	LD					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITOR	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0
НОМЕ	20 20	8 28	8 36	0 36	0 36	36





# **OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET**

<b>DATE:</b> Thursday, September 18, 2025	<b>CONFERENCE:</b> Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS	HOME: E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	<b>TIME:</b> 3:00 p.m.

### **GAME SCORING SUMMARY**

	M	OHNT D	OVAL N	MUSTANGS (0)		E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS (36)									
Type of		OUNT	Player	TUSTANUS (U)		Type of		E.D. FE	Player	KOJANS (30)	1				
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter		#	Scoring Play	Points				
						TD	1	0:34	10	64 YD RUSH	6				
						TD	1	6:28	3	3 YD RUSH	6				
						TD	1	8:32	16	32 YD PASS	6				
						C2	1	8:32	10	5 YD RUSH	2				
						TD	2	6:27	32	48 YD PASS	6				
						C2	2	6:27	3	5 YD RUSH	2				
						TD	3	5:45	12	7 YD PASS	6				
						C2	3	5:45	32	5 YD PASS	2				

### **QUARTER SCORE**

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
MOUNT ROYAL MUSTAN	0	0	0	0	0	0
E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS	20	8	8	0	0	36





# **PENALTY SUMMARY**

<b>DATE:</b> Thursday, September 18, 2025	<b>CONFERENCE:</b> Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS	HOME: E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 p.m.

#### **TEAM PENALTIES**

#### MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS PENALTIES

MOUNTRO	IAL MUSTANGS	TENALTIES
UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE
Bench	0	0
Defense	5	35
Offense	5	15
Special Teams	0	0
TOTAL	10	50
Opponent First De	owns Awarded	2
Penalties Decline	d by Opponent	4
Yardage Forfeited	l by Penalty	8

#### E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS PENALTIES

UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE
Bench	0	0
Defense	2	30
Offense	3	30
Special Teams	2	20
TOTAL	7	80
	•	
Opponent First D	owns Awarded	1
D 14' D 1'	11	^

 Opponent First Downs Awarded
 1

 Penalties Declined by Opponent
 0

 Yardage Forfeited by Penalty
 8

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

#### INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

OTR	TEAM	UNIT	PLAYER	INFRACTION	YARDAGE	GAIN FORFEITED	FIRST DOWN
1	EDF	S		Offside	5		
1	MR	D	18	Offside	5		
1	MR	0	42	Offside	5	5	
1	EDF	0		Offside	5		
1	MR	0		Offside	5		
2	EDF	D	54	Unnecessary Roughness	15		MR
2	MR	D		Offside	DEC		
2	EDF	0	54	Pass Interference - Offense	15		
2	EDF	D		Unnecessary Roughness Pass Interference - Defense	15	8	
2	MR	D	70	Pass Interference - Defense	15		EDF
3	MR	0		Offside	DEC		
3	EDF	0	16	Holding	10		
3	MR	D	8	Holding	DEC		
3	MR	D	70	Unnecessary Roughness	15		EDF
4	EDF	S		No Yards	15		
4	MR	0		Illegal Procedure	5	3	
4	MR	0		Offside	DEC		
					ļ		
					ļ		
					ļ		
					ļ		
					ļ		
					ļ		
					ļ		

#### **INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS**

				М	OUN			TOR L M		ANG	ss									
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
3	Ghasoub, Mohammad	DB	3					2.												6
8	Morales, Izreel	DB	1																	2
10	Royal-Negussie, Leighland	DB	1																	2
11	Severight, Tymythy	DB/WR		1																1
12	Kahnapace, Lucien	WR	1																	2
18	Genoway, Octavius	DL	1									1	0	0	0					4
21	Yasin, Galme	RB	2																	4
27	Scott, Payton	LB, DB	5																	10
28	Bird, Terrel	FB/LB	1	1																3
42	Bosovich, Tristin	FB/LB	1					1.												2
54	Mowat, Tyler	DL			1															2
57	Babisky, Troy	OL/DL	2																	4
62	Isaac, Finnley	DL/OL			1															2
70	Lynx, William	WR	2																	4
77	Cloney, Ty	OL/DL	3																	6
	TOTALS 23 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54													54						
	Total Plays	49								Νu	III P	lays	22		Te	am	Tac	kles	0	

							но																					
DOI	NT VALUES		2			FEE		N TF			2	2			2	4			2									
	NT VALUES	<b>DOO</b>	2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2	FR-	FR-	2 FR-	4	IN-	IN-	2 IN-	DTO								
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	IFL	BK	KD	FF	FK	YD	LG	TD	IN	YD	LG	TD	PTS								
	Belly, Kingston	DB	2																	4								
	Planetta, Justin	RB/DB			1											1	48	48	0	6								
_	muhoya, john	DB	1													1	8	8	0	6								
	Navarro, Zandrou	RB			1															2								
47			1																	2								
	Hossain Afridi, Asif	LB	2																	4								
	Moore, Irvin	LB	6					1.								1	34	34	0	16								
56			3		2			1.												10								
57					1															2								
	Kabatoff, Elijah	LB	5					1.												10								
	Kolebaba, Mickey	OL	8					1.												16								
68	Harvey, Brock	OL/DL										1	0	0	0					2								
91	Turner, Norman	DL	2		1		1.													9								
	TOTALS		30	0	6	0	1	4	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	3	90	48	0	89								
	Total Plays	52								Nu	III PI	ays	11		Te	am												

TA - Defensive Tackle

AS - Assisted Tackle

ST - Special Teams Tackle

SA - Special Teams Assist

GS - Quarterback Sack

FR-Tumble Return

FR-TD - Fumble Yards

FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD
PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIAN:

Julie Bakke

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

at

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

Thursday, September 18, 2025 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

